



## Freedom of Information Report FOI / 10930

Question (dated:24/03/2021)

Requestor Category: Whatdotheyknow

- 1. If any, the name of the software solution(s) used to manage your corporate property/assets including facilities management (CAFM).
- 2. Who are the current supplier(s)?
- 3. What was the actual contract value(s) of each contract?
- 4. Start date & duration of the contract.
- 5. Is there an extension clause in the contract(s) and, if so, the duration of the extension?
- 6. Has a decision been made yet on whether the contract(s) are being either extended or renewed?
- 7. Who is the senior officer (outside of procurement) responsible for this contract?

## Response – Pennine Acute Hospitals NHS Trust

- 1. If any, the name of the software solution(s) used to manage your corporate property/assets including facilities management (CAFM). Planet FM, TABS FM, **MiCAD**
- 2. Who are the current supplier(s)? Planet FM, TABS FM, MiCAD
- 3. What was the actual contract value(s) of each contract? Costs are subject to number of licenses and modules being used and therefore differs, the approximate cost of a license is £100
- 4. Start date & duration of the contract Planet FM – Contract in final year - 31st March annually. TABS FM – will replace Planet, 5 year contract ending March 2024 MiCAD - 3 year contract - expiring 31st March 2022
- 5. Is there an extension clause in the contract(s) and, if so, the duration of the extension? Please refer to the response to Questions 3 and 5 with the respective dates
- 6. Has a decision been made yet on whether the contract(s) are being either extended or renewed? MiCAD will be extended, TABS FM will likely be extended





7. Who is the senior officer (outside of procurement) responsible for this contract?

Alasdair Cockbain, General Manager Estates & Facilities